

Brixham AFC Media Consent Form

Child's name:

 \Box I give permission to Brixham AFC to take photographs/ videos of my child

 \Box I do not give permission to Brixham AFC to take photographs/ videos of my child

□ I understand the photographs/ videos of my child may be used for promotional/ publicity purposes by Brixham AFC. This might include (but is not limited to) social media, marketing video press releases and local press publicity.

For more information on FA photography guidelines please see our website.



Brixham AFC Media Consent Form

Child's name:

 \Box I give permission to Brixham AFC to take photographs/ videos of my child

 \square I do not give permission to Brixham AFC to take photographs/ videos of my child

□ I understand the photographs/ videos of my child may be used for promotional/ publicity purposes by Brixham AFC. This might include (but is not limited to) social media, marketing video press releases and local press publicity.

For more information on FA photography guidelines please see our website.